FZLOGO	004257
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	100370036871
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	07/22/2101015021 **78.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	21 JUL 22
	TILED L 22 FM 2: 22 L CANEN
Office Use Only	

K A

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

•

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Timothy.	Driver
----------	--------

	Name	of Person			
NEW DIRECTIONS TRA	INSFORMATIONAL LIFE C	OACHING COMPANY			
	Firm'(	.`ompany			
4711 S Himes Ave #1302					
	A	ddress			
Tampa, FL 33611					
	City/Sta	te and Zip code			
tim.driver@hotmail.com					
	E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report	t notification)		
For further information (	concerning this matter, plea	se call:			
Timothy Drive:	813 at (	505-3339			
Name of Person			phone Number		
STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Corp The Centre of T	porations	Registration	Corporations		
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303			Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Enclosed is a check for t Please make check payable	he following amount: 2 to: FLORIDA DEPARTMI	ENT OF STATE			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	<ul> <li>S87.50 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status &amp; Certified Copy</li> </ul>		

Ŕ

. .

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### NEW DIRECTIONS TRANSFORMATIONAL LIFE COACHING COMPANY 1

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

#### NEW DIRECTIONS TLC COMPANY

(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate nan	ne	adopted for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in	Flori	ko)
2. ILLNOIS		3	82-2554081			
	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	••••	(FEI number, if applicable)			
4. Monday, 21 Au	gust 2017	5.				
(Date	: of incorporation)		(Date of duration, if other than	1 perpetual	h	
June 11, 2021 6.						
			n Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)			
4711 S Himes Av	e #1302, Tampa, FL 33614					
	(Principal c	vtT	ice <u>street</u> address)			
	(Current ma	Īir	ng address, if different)	_ · •		
8. Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (F	Þ.ť	), Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
Name:	Timothy Driver			· r	2	
Office Address:	4711 S Himes Ave #1302				<u>ب</u>	
	Tampa		, Florida		122	
	(City)		(Zip code)			Т
	•				PH	Ļ

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

9. Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corparation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to aarphi in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

#### A. DIRECTORS

:

🖬 Chairman	Name:	Driver	🗆 Chairman	Name;	
□Vice Chairman	Address:	S. Himes Ave	□Vice Chaitman	Address:	·····
Director	#1302		Director		
President	Tampa, FL 336	sE1	□President		
□Vice President			⊡Vice President		
Secretary		Treasurer	[]Secretary		🗇 Ireasurer
[] Other		□Other	[]Other		[] Other
□Chairman	Name <sup>1</sup>		□Chairman	Name:	
⊡Vice Chairman	Address:		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director			Director		
President			DPresident		····
□Vice President			DVice President		
□Secretary		Treasurer	DSecretary		Treasurer
[]Other		L]Other	[]Other		[]Other
□ Chairman	Name:		DChairman	Name:	
□Vice Chairman	Address:		□Vice Chairman	Address:	
Director			Director		
President		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	President		
□Vice President	·		□Vice President		
Secretary		Treasurer	LiSecretary		ПТгеазиег
Other		D0ther	[]])(her	<b>-</b> · ·	D0ther

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Timothy Driver, CEO 13.

File Number



7144-752-9

## To all to whom these Presents Shall Come, Greeting:

# *I, Jesse White, Secretary of State of the State of Illinois, do hereby certify that I am the keeper of the records of the Department of*

### Business Services. I certify that

NEW DIRECTIONS TRANSFORMATIONAL LIFE COACHING COMPANY, A DOMESTIC CORPORATION, INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THIS STATE ON AUGUST 21, 2017, APPEARS TO HAVE COMPLIED WITH ALL THE PROVISIONS OF THE BUSINESS CORPORATION ACT OF THIS STATE, AND AS OF THIS DATE, IS IN GOOD STANDING AS A DOMESTIC CORPORATION IN THE STATE OF ILLINOIS.



## In Testimony Whereof, I hereto set

my hand and cause to be affixed the Great Seal of the State of Illinois, this 19TH day of JULY A.D. 2021 .

esse W

SECRETARY OF STATE

Authentication #: 2120002282 verifiable until 07/19/2022 Authenticate at: http://www.cyberdriveillinois.com